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What this document is about 
  

In this document we have used some 

words that not everybody will 

understand.   

We have written these words in bold. 

  

 

If you see a word written in bold it will 

be explained on the same page. 

 

 

  

 

This is an easy read survey. 

A survey is a list of questions that are 

used to help an organisation 

understand how well it is doing. 
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Why are we doing this survey? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

East Dunbartonshire Health and 

Social Care Partnership are gathering 

information about respite services. 

 

 

Health and Social Care Partnerships 

were started so that local NHS and 

Council services work better together. 

 

 

More people than ever before are 

needing respite support. 

Respite is when a person has a break 

from their normal routine.  

 

For most people this means being 

cared for by someone else. 
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There is less money available for 

Health and Social Care Partnerships to 

develop services. 

We want to plan together with you, to 

try to provide respite services that meet 

people’s needs. 

Completing this survey 

What you tell us will be anonymous. 

Anonymous means it will not include 

anything that can be used to find out 

who you are or how to contact you.   

For most questions, please click on the 

box for your answer.  

A tick will appear. 

For some questions, there is a space 

for you to write or type your answer. 
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About you 

  

 

 

1. Please tick the box that best 

describes you.     

I am a service user ☐ 

I am a carer ☐ 

I am a family member of 

someone with a learning 

disability 

☐ 

I am a friend of someone     

with a learning disability 

☐ 

About your respite service 

 

 

2. What respite service do you use? 

 

Twechar Respite Service ☐ 

Buttercups Respite Service ☐ 

I am not sure ☐ 
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Somewhere else - if you can, 

please tell us what your respite 

service is called: 

 

☐ 
 

 3. Are you happy with your respite 

service? 

Yes ☐ 

No ☐ 

I am not sure ☐ 

  

 

 

4. If you told us that you are not 

happy with your respite service, 

please tell what you think could be 

better. 

The staff ☐ 

The care and support ☐ 

The environment ☐ 
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The activities ☐ 

 

The food ☐ 

I am not sure ☐ 

Something else ☐ 

If you want to, please tell us a bit more about this. 

Write or type it here: 

 

 

 

 

 The Health and Social Care 

Partnership are keen to consider 

different types of respite in future.  

 

These include opportunities to: 

• have a holiday, for example at the 

seaside 
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• get your own budget to purchase 

breaks, equipment or other things 

that meet your respite needs 

 

 5. How do you feel about the respite 

opportunities described above? 

I do not want any change to my     

respite service 
☐ 

I would be happy to try another 

type of respite if it met my 

needs 

☐ 

 

I am not sure ☐ 

 

 

6. Is there anything else you want to 

tell us about your respite?  

Write or type it here: 
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What to do now 

 
When you have finished, please print 

pages 5 to 8 of the form and drop them 

into one of the offices below for the 

attention of Gayle Paterson. 

 

 
Kirkintilloch Health and Care Centre  

10 Saramago Street 

Kirkintilloch  G66 3BF  

or 

Allander Resource Centre 

Milngavie Road 

Bearsden  G61 3DF 

  

Please send us your answers before 

Thursday 28th February 
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What happens next  

  

 

Thank you for completing this survey. 

 

 

 

 

  

We will use this information to help us 

provide respite services in future that 

better meet everyone’s needs. 

 

 

 




